
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - JALNA
PTA EXECUTIVE BODY MEMBER 2024-2025

S.NO NAME OF THE MEMBER STD GENDER EMAIL ID CONTACT NO

1 Krushna Ingle I Female krish.ingle@gmail.com 8329830875

2 Yogesh Lahane II Male yogeshlahane3@gmail.com 9881996998

3 Smita Gaikwad III Female smitadethe2@gmail.com 9881996998

4 Pramodkumar Jaiswal IV Male pramodjaiswal2001@gmail.com 9689016444

5 Sandip Chate V Male chatesandip1029@gmail.com 9850771029

6 Pooja Dhotre VI Female poojatupe19@gmail.com 9527808257

7 Rajendra Muley VII Male rajendramule123@gmail.com 9403442031

8 Smita Vaishnav VIII Female jalna.smitab@gmail.com 8308621149

9 Feroz Shaikh IX Male ferozsk79@gmail.com 9421320337

10 Renuka Kolhe X Female jalna.renuka@gmail.com 8830357554

S.NO NAME OF THE MEMBER DESIGNATION  GRADE/
DESIGNATION EMAIL ID CONTACT NO

1 Mr. J Henry David President Principal principal.jalnadeomurty@podar.org 7506280350

2 Ms. Manisha Gaware Vice-President Vice-Principal vp.jalna@podar.org 7506085695

3 Ms.Alka Sangle Year Leader I alka.sangle@podar.org 9422797344

4 Ms. Yameen Shaikh Year Leader II yameen.shaikh@podar.org 7507783392

5 Ms. Alka Gaikwad Year Leader III alka.gaikwad@podar.org 7058446828

6 Ms. Archana Khandare Year Leader IV archana.khandare@podar.org 9923322097

7 Ms. Sarika Hasanpali Year Leader V sarika.hasanpali@podar.org 9011109597

8 Mr. Pawan Kapadiya Year Leader VI pawan.kapadiya@podar.org 9689177717

9 Ms. Rita Muley Year Leader VII rita.muley@podar.org 9405055379

10 Mr. Satish Deo Year Leader VIII satish.deo@podar.org 9421594658

11 Mr. Yaseen Khan Primary Coordinator I-V yaseen.khan@podar.org 9373867790

12 Mr. Rajkumar Kshirsagar Middle Coordinator VI-VIII rajkumar.kshirsagar@podar.org 8956070800

13 Ms. Amreen Fatima Secondary Coordinator IX-X amreen.fatima@podar.org 7507420886

14 Mr. Ritesh Borde Event Coordinator jalna.ritesh@podar.org 7722071011

mailto:rajkumar.kshirsagar@podar.org

